
Konečné poradie Nar. Rok Klub

1 Filip Adrián 2002 ZH

2 Bašták Adam 2002 RS

3-4 Kulich Ivan 2005 LC

Kupec Matúš 2002 ZH

 5-8 Skokňa René 2002 KR

Procházka Patrik 2004 LC

Černecký Adam 2003 RS

Perháčová Terezka 2004 HL

 9-12 Sáček Adrián 2002 KR

Majerčíková Linda 2006 ZH

Gombala Samuel 2006 LC

Prokein Jozef 2002 ZH

13-18 Vigasová Ema 2004 BB

Mitter Bruno 2004 FI

Kabátová Lilly 2003 BB

Dodok Adam 2002 HL

Kováčik Samuel 2006 ZH

Hrabaj Patrik 2005 ZH

Pekár Adam 2002 HL

19-25 Boboková Lucka 2003 HL

Ondrík Tadeáš 2004 ZH

Horvátová Bianka 2003 HL

Albert Igor 2003 RS

Trégerová Alexandra 2004 BB

Perháč Peťko 2007 HL

Ml. žiactvo - dvojhra



(A1)  Filip

Filip 

x

Filip (3/0

(B2) Skokňa

Skokňa (3/2)

(E1) Sáček

Filip (3/0)

(D2) Majerčíková

Procházka (3/1)

(F2) Procházka

 Kupec (3/0)

x

 Kupec

(C1) Kupec

Filip (3/0) -ZH 1

(D1) Kulich  2

Kulich

x

Kulich (3/1)

(A2) Černecký

 Černecký (3/0)

(C2) Gombala

Bašták (3/0)

(F1) Prokein

Perháčová (3/0)

(E2) Perháčová  Kupec -ZH

Bašták (3/0)

x Kulich (3/1) - LC 3

(B1) Bašták  4

(B1) Bašták Kulich 

Ml. žiactvo - dvojhra



## Skupina Skupina A klub N R PS B P

1 Filip Adrián ZH   : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  9 : 1 9 6 1

2 Černecký Adam RS   1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  7 : 3 2,3 5 2

3 Boboková Lucka HL  0 : 3 : 3 2 : 3  :  2 : 9 0,2 3 4

4 Vigašová Ema BB  0 : 3 : 3 3 : 2  :  3 : 8 0,4 4 3

## Skupina Skupina B klub N R PS B P

1 Bašták Adam RS   : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  9 : 0  6 1

2 Mitter Bruno FI   0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0  :  5 : 6 0,8 4 3

3 Skokňa René KR   0 : 3 : 2 3 : 0  :  6 : 5 1,2 5 2

4 Ondrík Tadeáš ZH   0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3  :  0 : 9 0 3 4

## Skupina Skupina C klub N R PS B P

1 Kupec Matúš ZH   : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  9 : 0  6 1

2 Gombala Samuel LC   0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2  :  6 : 5 1,2 5 2

3 Horvátová Bianka HL   0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3  :  0 : 9 0 3 4

4 Kabátová Lilly BB   0 : 3 : 3 3 : 0  :  5 : 6 0,8 4 3

## Skupina Skupina D klub N R PS B P

1 Kulich Ivan LC   : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  9 : 0  6 1

2 Majerčíková Linda ZH   0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  6 : 3 2 5 2

3 Dodok Adam HL   0 : 3 : 3 3 : 2  :  3 : 8 0,4 4 3

4 Tregerová Alexandra BB   0 : 3 : 3 2 : 3  :  2 : 9 0,2 3 4

## Skupina Skupina E klub N : PS B P

1 Sáček Adrián KR   : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0  :  9 : 2 4,5 6 1

2 Perháčová Terezka HL  1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  7 : 3 2,3 5 2

3 Hrabaj Patrik ZH   1 : 3 : 3 3 : 0  :  4 : 6 0,7 4 3

4 Albert Igor RS  0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3  :  0 : 9 0 3 4

## Skupina Skupina F klub N R PS B P

1 Procházka Patrik LC   : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 : 3 3,3 7 1

2 Kováčik  Samuel ZH   0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 6 1 6 3

3 Prokein Jozef ZH   : 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 1 9 7 1

4 Pekár Adam HL  0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 9 0,3 5 4

Skupina F5 5 Perháč Petko HL   0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 12 0 4 5
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Kulich - Filip

Kulich - Filip

x

Kulich - Filip 3/0

Albert - Mitter

Majerčíková - Hrabaj 3/2

Majerčíková - Hrabaj

Kulich - Filip 3/0

Perháč - Dodok

Kováčik - Ondrík 3/0

Kováčik - Ondrík

Prokein - Kupec 3/0

x

Prokein - Kupec

Prokein - Kupec

Kulich - Filip 3/0 1

Procházka -Gombala 2

Procházka -Gombala

x

Skokňa - Sáček 3/0

Tregerová - Horvátová

Skokňa - Sáček 3/0

Skokňa - Sáček

Bašták - Černecký 3/0

Perháčová - Boboková

Vigasová - Kabátová 3/1

Vigasová - Kabátová Prokein - Kupec

Bašták - Černecký 3/0

x Skokňa - Sáček 3/2 3

Bašták - Černecký 4

Bašták - Černecký Skokňa - Sáček

Ml. žiactvo - štvorhra



Konečné poradie Nar. Rok Klub

1 Kulich - Filip LC/ ZH

2 Bašták - Černecký RS

3 Skokňa - Sáček KR

4 Prokein - Kupec ZH

 5-8 Majerčíková - Hrabaj ZH

Kováčik - Ondrík ZH

Procházka - Gombala LC

Vigašová - Kabátová BB

 9-12 Albert - Mitter RS/FI

Perháč - Dodok HL

Trégerová - Horvátová BB/HL

Perháčová - Boboková HL

ML. žiactvo - štvorhra



Konečné poradie Nar. Rok Klub

1 Péter Niklas 1999 LC

2 Repáň Hugo 2000 ZH

3 Brablec Michal 1999 LC

4 Filus Jakub 1999 ZH

 5-8 Tomašovic Tomáš 1997 KA

Kukučka Marek 2001 ZH

Paulíny Krištof 1999 KA

Vojtela Roman 1999 KR

 9-14 Oravec Lukáš 1998 KA

Gracza Tomáš 1997 FI

Modrianský Rajmund 2001 KR

Brodnianský Radoslav 1999 KA

Kántor Maroš 2001 KR

Gál Tomáš 1997 FI

Ihring Adrián 2001 KR

15-21 Pásztor Erik 1999 RS

Michalka Marko 2001 KR

Olšiak Jakub 2000 FI

Modrianský Richard 1999 KR

Bede Viktor 2000 LC

Spevák Erik 1998 BB

Dorast - dvojhra



(A1)  Péter

Péter

x

Péter 3/0

(B3) Oravec

Tomašovic 3/0

(E1) Tomašovic

Péter 3/0

(B2) Gracza

Kukučka 3/2

(D2) Kukučka

Filus 3/1

(A3) Modrianský Rajmund

Filus 3/0

(C1) Filus

Péter 3/0 1

(D1) Brablec  2

Brablec 3/0

(C3) Brodniansky

Brablec 3/1

(E2) Kantor

Puliny 3/0

(D3) Pauliny

Repáň 3/2

(A2) Gál

Vojtela 3/0

(C2) Vojtela Filus

Repáň 3/2

(E3) Ihring Brablec 3/1 3

Repáň 3/0  4

(B1) Repáň Brablec

Dorast - dvojhra



## Skupina Skupina A klub N R PS B P

1 Péter Niklas LC   : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  9 : 0  6 1

2 Pásztor Erik RS   0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1  :  3 : 7 0,4 4 4

3 Gál Tomáš FI  0 : 3 : 0 1 : 3  :  4 : 6 0,7 4 2

4 Modrianský Rajmund KR  0 : 3 : 3 3 : 1  :  4 : 7 0,6 4 3

## Skupina Skupina B klub N R PS B P

1 Repáň Hugo ZH   : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  9 : 0  6 1

2 Gracza Tomáš FI   0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1  :  6 : 4 1,5 5 2

3 Michalka Marko KR   0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3  :  0 : 9 0 3 4

4 Oravec Lukáš KA  0 : 3 : 3 3 : 0  :  4 : 6 0,7 4 3

## Skupina Skupina C klub N R PS B P

1 Filus Jakub ZH   : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  9 : 0  6 1

2 Vojtela Roman KR   0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1  :  6 : 4 1,5 5 2

3 Olšiak Jakub FI   0 : 3 : 3 1 : 3  :  1 : 9 0,1 3 4

4 Brodnianský RadoslavKA   0 : 3 : 3 3 : 1  :  4 : 7 0,6 4 3

## Skupina Skupina D klub N R PS B P

1 Brablec Michal LC   : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0  :  9 : 2 4,5 6 1

2 Paulíny Krištof KA   1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0  :  6 : 6 1 4 3

3 Kukučka Marek ZH   1 : 3 : 2 3 : 0  :  7 : 5 1,4 5 2

4 Modrianský Richard KR   0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3  :  0 : 9 0 3 4

## Skupina Skupina E klub N : PS B P

1 Sáček Adrián KR   : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0  :  9 : 2 4,5 6 1

2 Perháčová Terezka HL  1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0  :  7 : 3 2,3 5 2

3 Hrabaj Patrik ZH   1 : 3 : 3 3 : 0  :  4 : 6 0,7 4 3

4 Albert Igor RS  0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3  :  0 : 9 0 3 4

## Skupina Skupina F klub N R PS B P

1 Tomašovic Tomáš KA   : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 9 : 3 3 7 1

2 Bede Viktor LC   0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 9 0,3 5 4

3 Ihring Adrián KR   : 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 3 3 7 3

4 Spevák Erik BB  0 : 3 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 12 0,1 4 5

Skupina F5 5 Kántor KR KR   3 : 0 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 9 : 4 2,3 7 2
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Konečné poradie Nar. Rok Klub

1 Repáň - Filus ZH

2 Péter- Brablec LC

3 Vojtela - Ihring KR

4 Gracza - Bede FI - LC

 5-8 Gál - Olšiak FI

Tomašovic -Paulíny KA

Modrianský Ra - Modrianský Ri KR

Kántor - Michalka KR

 9-10 Brodnianský - Oravec

Kukučka - Pásztor ZH/ RS

Dorast - štvorhra



Repáň -Filus

Repáň -Filus

x

Repáň -Filus 3/0

x

Gál - Olšiak

Gál - Olšiak

Repáň -Filus 3/0

Gracza -Bede

Gracza -Bede 3/0

Brodnianský - Oravec

Gracza -Bede 3/0

x

Tomašovic - Paulíny

Tomašovic - Paulíny

Repáň -Filus 3/2 1

Vojtela - Ihring  2

Vojtela - Ihring

x

Vojtela - Ihring 3/2

Modrianský RA - Modrianský RI

Modrianský RA - Modrianský RI 3/2

Kukučka - Pászor

Péter - Brablec 3/0

Kántor - Michalka

Kántor - Michalka

x Gracza -Bede

Péter - Brablec 3/0

x Vojtela - Ihring 3/1 3

Péter - Brablec  4

Péter - Brablec Vojtela - Ihring

Dorast - štvorhra


